DE BLAUWBAND BALK

Stand Jong
t/m J33

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

PC Naam Totpnt
1 F.J. Walda 6903.5
2 S.R. Walda 6583.9
3 Hendrik Schilstra 6340.3
4 Joh. Pietersma 6241.5
5 Reitze Schotanus 5561.8
6 P. Pander 5423.1
7 J. Vink 3195.2
8 Henri Pander 608.1
9 Folkert de Jong 304.7
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma

P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
Reitze Schotanus
J. Vink

Henri Pander

Totpnt

11327.
9689.
6625.
5188.
4718.
4281.
2599.

724.
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